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
mortgage. Frank Wristen.
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$42,900 - BRICK BACKSPLIT

Located on Sixth Street in Midland,
earn extra income with 1 bdrm apt.
Good mortgage, close to park, paved
parking. Call Debbie Cote.

WATERFRONT MODERN4 BDRMS
Brick and aluminum backsplit, 2 baths,
double garage. Estate requires cash
offer. Once in a lifetime chance.
Clarence Lee.

Sal Barbara Giles
Joyce Bingley €S staff 361-2696 Howard Heacock
Marjorie Contois 534-3634 Bob Sweéezie
Debbie Cote 526-5553 Don Tannahill
Carl Davis 322-2962 Mary Thompson
Laurie Gendron 756-2475 Gord Touet
Clarence Lee 361-2599 Paul Vollick
Becky Marchildon 526-3980 Audrey Wristen
Madeline Relf 526-3373 Frank Wristen
Elmer Strongitharm 686-7960 Jack Scott
Nancy Troweli 636-7957 Claude Bingley
Bryan Davidson Appraiser Gord Hanna

LICENCED DINING LOUNGE
$320,000 — 65 acres, 2000 ft frontage on
Honey Harbour Road. Room for ex-
pansion for motel, residential or boat
repair and sales. Frank Wristen.

EXCEFTIONAL COUNTRY HOME
$92,500 — Boasts privacy, quality and
latest in decor, 2 fireplaces, built in

appliances, deck, patio and shuf-
fleboard, massive rec. room. Mary
Thompson.
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: CLEARWATER BEACH

Spacious retirement or recreation
home opposite right of way to sandy
beach, beautiful large wooded lof.
Listed at $38,500. See it. Clarence Lee.

ROBIN'S POINTWATERFRONT

5 bedroom cottage on 50 feet of
Georgian Bay. Fully furnished this
retreat offers vendor’s mortgage.
$47,200. Bob Sweezie.

75 ACRES-TINY TOWNSHIP FARM
$20,000 — Down to one mortgage,
mostly good rich, workable acreage,
large cattle or horse barn, pig barn, in
excellent condition. Frank Wristen.
NEAT AND CHEERFUL - $57,500
Bungalow 4 or 3 bdrms in lovely con-
venient neighbourhood. Offers family
room, fireplace, super home in
Penetang. Call Madeline Relf.
538-1028
3221753
526-3985
534-3106
533-3246
322-2245
756-2731
526-3292
526-3292

361-2409
361-26%96
Manager

COUNTRY COULDITBE FOR.....
$49,500. You. Sidesplit 3 bdrm, finished
family room, large workshop plus sun
room. Fenced yard. Madeline Relf. No.
5. MLS 32.

GLENBROOK GARDENS HOME
89,900 — Prestigious brick and
aluminum charmer on peaceful cres.,
view of Bay. Quality built with fireplace
and Franklin. Bob Sweezie.

'=. i e

THE POPULAR “SUPER VICEROY"”
$67,900 — Svuper insulated montana
model with screened sun porch and
deck with many extras. Remote control
garage, vendor hold mortgage. Mary
Thompson.

IMMACULATE |
For this 3 bdrm sidesplit wi'rh flreplace,

family room, rec. room, garage,
chainlink fenced yard, 2 years old and
asking only $59,500. Clarence Lee.
JUST LISTED - $48,900

First mortgage 7 per cent. 4 large
bedrooms, family kitchen with sliding
doors to 46 ft in-ground pool. View of
Bay from living room. Divided
basement. Audrey Wristen.

$53,900 - FAMILY COMFORT

Split plan 3 bdrms, family room with
fireplace, lots of closets, 1 car garage in

good family neighbourhood. Madeline
Relf.
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